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1     Ben Lloyd              M3034         1/11    5:14       16:13
2     Chris Scott            M4044         1/12    5:35       17:17
3     Jerry Lack             M5054         1/13    5:46       17:51
4     William Huntsberger    M4044         2/12    5:53       18:12
5     Ben Treakle            M4044         3/12    6:11       19:08
6     Kelly Kersten          M4044         4/12    6:15       19:21
7     Billy Butler           M3539         1/12    6:23       19:48
8     Christine Eden         F2024         1/35    6:27       19:59
9     Andrew Thompson        M4549         1/14    6:30       20:06
10    Mitchell Hines         M2024         1/16    6:31       20:11
11    Doug Day               M3539         2/12    6:32       20:15
12    Bill Garrett           M3539         3/12    6:32       20:16
13    Bob Thompson           M5559          1/7    6:33       20:17
14    Scott F Caldwell       M5054         2/13    6:37       20:30
15    Dan McGinn             M2529         1/17    6:38       20:32
16    Luke Staudt            M2024         2/16    6:40       20:39
17    Dennis Langdon         M6064         1/16    6:40       20:40
18    Scott Hoffman          M4549         2/14    6:41       20:41
19    Terry O'Connell        M6064         2/16    6:42       20:46
20    Samuel Payne           M2024         3/16    6:45       20:54
21    Chris Schwenn          M4549         3/14    6:45       20:54
22    Jeff Stringham         M6064         3/16    6:48       21:04
23    Kevin Prior            M3539         4/12    6:55       21:26
24    Ethan Gannaway         M3539         5/12    6:57       21:32
25    Austin Chinn           M2024         4/16    6:59       21:37
26    Ryan Kunz              M2529         2/17    7:00       21:40
27    James Riessen          M2529         3/17    7:00       21:40
28    Bill Molis             M5054         3/13    7:02       21:46
29    Craig Patterson        M6064         4/16    7:02       21:47
30    Cheyanne Heinrich      F0115          1/9    7:02       21:47
31    Neala Arnold           F3034         1/22    7:03       21:49
32    Michael Oberhaus       M5054         4/13    7:05       21:58
33    John R. Parker         M4549         4/14    7:06       21:59
34    Cathy Lack             F5054         1/21    7:06       22:01
35    Jeff Justin            M5054         5/13    7:07       22:04
36    Michael Tappero        M6064         5/16    7:09       22:08
37    Bennett Davidson       M0115          1/2    7:10       22:13
38    Brandon Tolle          M4044         5/12    7:13       22:20
39    Alex Meeske            F1619          1/9    7:13       22:21
40    Frank Dittrich         M5559          2/7    7:13       22:22
41    Louis D'Valle          M4044         6/12    7:14       22:26
42    Amy Knutson            F3034         2/22    7:15       22:29
43    Elisa Green            F3034         3/22    7:17       22:35
44    Samantha Barden        F2024         2/35    7:23       22:53
45    Wendy Bloomhuff        F3034         4/22    7:24       22:56
46    Nicole Reed            F2529         1/18    7:25       22:57
47    Melissa Tolle          F3539         1/11    7:25       22:59
48    Jay Hougas             M4044         7/12    7:25       23:00
49    Matt Brenot            M3034         2/11    7:26       23:00
50    Ryan Oberhaus          M2529         4/17    7:27       23:05
51    Blake Schaeffer        M3034         3/11    7:28       23:07
52    Zach Masterson         M2529         5/17    7:30       23:14
53    Nathan Chapman         M4044         8/12    7:30       23:14
54    Adriana Aldape         F3034         5/22    7:31       23:17
55    Angie Kersten          F3539         2/11    7:32       23:20
56    Sean Furley            M2529         6/17    7:34       23:25
57    Ryan Motts             M2024         5/16    7:35       23:30
58    Curt Shryack           M5054         6/13    7:35       23:30
59    Grant Tietjen          M3539         6/12    7:36       23:32
60    Nick Gray              M2024         6/16    7:36       23:34
61    Julia Moffitt          F4549         1/16    7:37       23:35
62    Corey Tolle            M4044         9/12    7:40       23:44
63    Scott Meister          M4549         5/14    7:42       23:50
64    Michael Gordon         M2529         7/17    7:44       23:57
65    David Ruefer           M5054         7/13    7:44       23:58
66    Aaron Waytenick        M3034         4/11    7:45       24:01
67    Eve Reynolds           F4549         2/16    7:46       24:03
68    Allie Pearce           F0115          2/9    7:47       24:06
69    Alex Berg              M2024         7/16    7:49       24:12
70    Kate Daniel            F2024         3/35    7:49       24:12
71    Kevin Emge             M5054         8/13    7:49       24:13
72    Andy Hovey             M3539         7/12    7:56       24:34
73    Katrina Lamansky       F2024         4/35    7:57       24:38
74    Stephen Wilson         M1619          1/4    7:58       24:41
75    Rachael Pracht         F2529         2/18    7:58       24:42
76    Lori Blocker           F2529         3/18    7:58       24:42
77    Pete Peterson          M6569          1/6    8:01       24:50
78    Bill Heller            M5559          3/7    8:01       24:51
79    Aubrey Meers           F3034         6/22    8:03       24:57
80    Kathy Evanchyk         F5054         2/21    8:04       25:00
81    Elizabeth Budelier     F3034         7/22    8:06       25:07
82    Adam Holland           M3034         5/11    8:06       25:07
83    Ryan Kedley            M3034         6/11    8:08       25:10
84    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M4549         6/14    8:08       25:11
85    Elisha Harksen         F3034         8/22    8:09       25:16
86    Ryan Neumann           M2529         8/17    8:11       25:20
87    Christopher Shoopman   M2024         8/16    8:11       25:21
88    John Wetzel            M4549         7/14    8:11       25:22
89    Dana Tolle             F0115          3/9    8:12       25:24
90    Kate Leahy             F2529         4/18    8:15       25:34
91    Jayne Martinolich      F4044          1/9    8:17       25:39
92    Melissa Krueger        F2529         5/18    8:17       25:39
93    Timothy Lane           M4549         8/14    8:18       25:44
94    Mike Meloy             M6064         6/16    8:19       25:46
95    Andrea Neumann         F3034         9/22    8:21       25:52
96    Benjamin Riessen       M3034         7/11    8:21       25:52
97    Travis Keeney          M2529         9/17    8:23       25:57
98    Abigail Blackert       F1619          2/9    8:25       26:05
99    Connor Martinolich     M1619          2/4    8:27       26:12
100   Timothy Allen          M6064         7/16    8:28       26:14

Generated March 24, 2026 at 3:03 PM 1/4



SAU Killer Bee 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Nic Hawley             M3034         8/11    8:28       26:15
102   Tom Flaherty           M4549         9/14    8:29       26:16
103   William Schebler       M5054         9/13    8:29       26:16
104   Julianna Gillam        F2024         5/35    8:29       26:18
105   Lucinda Prisco         F2024         6/35    8:30       26:20
106   Mark McGinn            M6064         8/16    8:33       26:30
107   Jim O'Brien            M6064         9/16    8:33       26:30
108   Kaitlyn Stanley        F2024         7/35    8:34       26:31
109   Austin Robbins         M2024         9/16    8:35       26:36
110   Kaitlyn Briggs         F2024         8/35    8:37       26:41
111   Chelsey Blake          F2024         9/35    8:37       26:43
112   Brandi Chapman         F3539         3/11    8:38       26:44
113   Sherry Hermistin       F5054         3/21    8:40       26:52
114   Jack Wilson            M5054        10/13    8:41       26:53
115   Bryan Janoski          M2529        10/17    8:41       26:54
116   Nicole Callahan        F3539         4/11    8:42       26:56
117   Dennis Reynolds        M6064        10/16    8:44       27:04
118   Matt Wilson            M4549        10/14    8:46       27:09
119   Sarah Engstrom         F3539         5/11    8:50       27:22
120   Leigh-Ann Corcoran     F3539         6/11    8:50       27:22
121   Audra Bailey           F3034        10/22    8:51       27:25
122   Ian Happ               M3034         9/11    8:51       27:26
123   Kaitlin Peterson       F2529         6/18    8:58       27:46
124   Cari Rivas             F4044          2/9    8:59       27:51
125   Jacob Arp              M1619          3/4    9:02       27:59
126   Paul Pasker            M4044        10/12    9:03       28:01
127   Jeff Grady             M2529        11/17    9:04       28:04
128   Abbie Hawley           F2529         7/18    9:05       28:09
129   Nick Spencer           M2529        12/17    9:06       28:12
130   Milissa Hofmann        F4549         3/16    9:07       28:13
131   Eric Lutz              M2024        10/16    9:09       28:19
132   Melissa Borst          F2024        10/35    9:10       28:25
133   Diana Sillivan         F5054         4/21    9:11       28:28
134   David Briggs           M6064        11/16    9:15       28:38
135   Maggie Pavano          F3034        11/22    9:16       28:42
136   Thomas Ruefer          M4549        11/14    9:16       28:43
137   Sara Moore             F5559         1/16    9:17       28:46
138   Zoe Harris             F2024        11/35    9:17       28:46
139   Jenna Tolle            F0115          4/9    9:18       28:49
140   Bob Egan               M5054        11/13    9:18       28:49
141   Darren Greenlee        M3539         8/12    9:19       28:52
142   Kristin Upah           F2024        12/35    9:20       28:55
143   Danielle Bodensteiner  F2024        13/35    9:20       28:55
144   Cynthia Hudson         F3034        12/22    9:20       28:56
145   Nancy Shell            F6064         1/10    9:20       28:56
146   Angela Groene          F4549         4/16    9:21       28:57
147   Issac Schwantes        M1619          4/4    9:21       28:58
148   Katie Jensen           F2024        14/35    9:21       28:58
149   Romy Bolton            F4549         5/16    9:21       29:00
150   Andrea McGivern        F4044          3/9    9:22       29:01
151   Christopher Broman     M2529        13/17    9:23       29:05
152   Lindsey Broders        F0115          5/9    9:26       29:12
153   Christine Mattern      F2024        15/35    9:26       29:15
154   Joe Migliorini         M2024        11/16    9:27       29:15
155   Kelli Hoag             F4044          4/9    9:27       29:16
156   Annette Fennelly       F5054         5/21    9:27       29:17
157   Kelsey Larson          F1619          3/9    9:28       29:19
158   Michelle Stoermer      F2529         8/18    9:32       29:34
159   Bonnie Roberts         F2024        16/35    9:35       29:42
160   Jillian Maiers         F2024        17/35    9:36       29:43
161   Rhonda Eddy            F5559         2/16    9:36       29:44
162   Allison Schwarz        F1619          4/9    9:36       29:44
163   Julie Schwarz          F4549         6/16    9:39       29:53
164   Rick Sundim            M6064        12/16    9:40       29:56
165   Miranda Dekruyff       F2024        18/35    9:40       29:56
166   Steven Overbergen      M2024        12/16    9:40       29:56
167   Katelyn Dekruyff       F1619          5/9    9:40       29:56
168   Dennis Helstrom        M6569          2/6    9:41       29:59
169   Joyce Reynolds         F5559         3/16    9:43       30:06
170   Abby Sloan             F2024        19/35    9:50       30:29
171   Sue Oberhaus           F5054         6/21    9:53       30:37
172   Marla Goodell          F5054         7/21    9:55       30:42
173   Becky Eserhaut         F4549         7/16    9:57       30:48
174   Katie Roesler          F2024        20/35    9:58       30:52
175   Christine Kunz         F5559         4/16    9:58       30:53
176   Samantha Cochuyt       F3034        13/22    9:58       30:54
177   Angela Reese           F3539         7/11    9:59       30:55
178   Rachel Kaczinski       F2024        21/35   10:00       30:58
179   Andrew Huntington      M2529        14/17   10:01       31:03
180   Judith Teeple          F70UP          1/3   10:03       31:08
181   Allen Hale             M6569          3/6   10:06       31:19
182   Marilynn Bartels       F3539         8/11   10:07       31:21
183   Cheryl Detoye          F5559         5/16   10:07       31:21
184   James Christensen      M5559          4/7   10:08       31:25
185   Shelia Osborn          F5054         8/21   10:09       31:28
186   Ashley Fisher          F2024        22/35   10:11       31:32
187   Mickey (sherry) Blake  F4044          5/9   10:18       31:53
188   Andrew Ackerman        M2024        13/16   10:19       31:57
189   Kiersten McKie         F2024        23/35   10:22       32:08
190   Charlie Brown          M2024        14/16   10:22       32:09
191   Stephanie Brownlee     F1619          6/9   10:23       32:09
192   Jackie Bohlen          F5054         9/21   10:26       32:19
193   John Groene            M4549        12/14   10:26       32:19
194   Katherine Traub        F1619          7/9   10:26       32:20
195   Joe Dubin              M5054        12/13   10:28       32:25
196   Chris Macdonald        F4044          6/9   10:33       32:42
197   Danielle Andes         F2024        24/35   10:34       32:43
198   Caleb Andes            M2024        15/16   10:34       32:44
199   Les Lamping            M6064        13/16   10:36       32:51
200   Anna Broders           F3539         9/11   10:37       32:52
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201   Ashley Hall            F2529         9/18   10:43       33:12
202   Damon Reese            M3539         9/12   10:43       33:12
203   Joel Walker            M3539        10/12   10:44       33:17
204   Jen Broders            F4549         8/16   10:46       33:21
205   Kiley Gross            F2024        25/35   10:51       33:36
206   Cody Lafler            M2529        15/17   10:51       33:37
207   Megan Brodersen        F2529        10/18   10:51       33:38
208   Lisa Yarger            F4549         9/16   10:54       33:46
209   Carol Walters          F5559         6/16   10:54       33:46
210   Margie Schaefer        F6064         2/10   10:59       34:01
211   Katelynn Wellman       F2024        26/35   11:05       34:20
212   Jim Dalton             M6569          4/6   11:06       34:23
213   Jacqui Plumb           F2529        11/18   11:09       34:32
214   Lori McFate            F4044          7/9   11:09       34:32
215   Joni Hannon            F2529        12/18   11:10       34:35
216   Denise Testroet        F5559         7/16   11:11       34:39
217   Jessica Trout          F0115          6/9   11:11       34:39
218   Nicholas Sigona        M6064        14/16   11:13       34:44
219   Janice Sigona          F5054        10/21   11:13       34:44
220   Zach Campbell          M2529        16/17   11:14       34:47
221   Merredyth McManus      F4549        10/16   11:17       34:57
222   Ashley Nelson          F2024        27/35   11:17       34:58
223   Sue Henderson          F5559         8/16   11:17       34:59
224   Steve Campbell         M5559          5/7   11:19       35:04
225   Tom Janoski            M6569          5/6   11:21       35:09
226   Sue Justin             F6064         3/10   11:25       35:22
227   Kayla Campos           F2024        28/35   11:25       35:24
228   Erin McGivern          F0115          7/9   11:29       35:35
229   Bob McGivern           M4549        13/14   11:31       35:41
230   Dianne Eldred          F4549        11/16   11:31       35:42
231   Kathleen Patterson     F5559         9/16   11:31       35:42
232   Michele Leonard        F5054        11/21   11:32       35:45
233   Abbey Nagle-Kuch       F2529        13/18   11:34       35:52
234   Jr Kuch                M3034        10/11   11:34       35:52
235   Clairissa Sorensen     F2024        29/35   11:35       35:54
236   Donna Hare             F3539        10/11   11:39       36:06
237   Louis Hare             M3034        11/11   11:39       36:07
238   Donette Griffin        F5559        10/16   11:44       36:21
239   Aylsia Velvenzuela     F0115          8/9   11:44       36:23
240   Annie Vanwinkle        F5054        12/21   11:45       36:24
241   Maria Roccaforte       F5054        13/21   11:45       36:25
242   Floria Moore           F6064         4/10   11:46       36:27
243   Marian Neumann         F5559        11/16   11:50       36:39
244   David Motz             M70UP          1/3   11:51       36:42
245   Drew Blocker           M2529        17/17   11:51       36:43
246   Nathan Brown           M3539        11/12   11:56       36:58
247   Brian McCollom         M4044        11/12   11:56       36:59
248   Grant McCollom         M0115          2/2   11:56       36:59
249   Katie Hamilton         F2529        14/18   12:00       37:12
250   Jeanna Trenkamp        F2529        15/18   12:02       37:16
251   Stacey Happ            F3034        14/22   12:13       37:50
252   Teresa Bechen          F5559        12/16   12:15       37:59
253   Kelly Janoski          F5054        14/21   12:22       38:20
254   Keith Leffler          M5054        13/13   12:26       38:33
255   Kelsey Leffler         F1619          8/9   12:26       38:33
256   Gregory Christian      M5559          6/7   12:38       39:08
257   Joe Bailey             M2024        16/16   12:39       39:11
258   Katie Bailey           F2024        30/35   12:39       39:11
259   Carol Bailey           F5559        13/16   12:39       39:11
260   Meghan Rettenmeier     F2024        31/35   12:39       39:12
261   Devin Howard           M6064        15/16   12:43       39:25
262   Michael Jansen         M6064        16/16   12:53       39:56
263   Terry Schlabach        F6064         5/10   12:55       40:02
264   Kristin Formento       F3034        15/22   12:56       40:03
265   Beth Slesicki          F3034        16/22   12:56       40:03
266   Kara Moon              F2529        16/18   13:01       40:20
267   Karen Rathje           F6064         6/10   13:04       40:29
268   Kim Grampp             F5054        15/21   13:04       40:29
269   Brenda Smith           F70UP          2/3   13:06       40:35
270   Sue Schroeder          F5054        16/21   13:12       40:53
271   Alicia Knudson         F4044          8/9   13:21       41:21
272   Raylando Campos        M4044        12/12   13:27       41:40
273   Devea Smith            F1619          9/9   13:31       41:53
274   Jerri Rockett          F6064         7/10   13:41       42:25
275   John Cooper            M4549        14/14   13:54       43:03
276   Cheryl Yaddof          F5054        17/21   13:57       43:12
277   Laurie Liljequist      F5054        18/21   13:57       43:13
278   Laurie Christian       F5559        14/16   14:09       43:50
279   Rebecca Pracht         F6064         8/10   14:26       44:44
280   Dianne Egan            F5054        19/21   14:28       44:48
281   Amy Jones              F3034        17/22   14:53       46:08
282   Alana Carroll          F2529        17/18   14:54       46:09
283   Jodi McGinn            F3034        18/22   14:59       46:25
284   Margy Hendershott      F4549        12/16   14:59       46:26
285   Sarah Bolte            F3539        11/11   15:32       48:08
286   Sarah Greim            F3034        19/22   15:35       48:18
287   Chad Greim             M3539        12/12   15:35       48:18
288   Chelsee Worrell        F2529        18/18   15:46       48:50
289   Lori Brockhouse        F4549        13/16   15:47       48:56
290   Aaliyah Lopez          F0115          9/9   15:48       48:57
291   Lisa Lopez             F5054        20/21   15:52       49:11
292   Donna Hueholt          F70UP          3/3   15:53       49:12
293   Thomas W. Hueholt      M70UP          2/3   16:00       49:35
294   Susan Sunleaf          F5054        21/21   16:06       49:55
295   Patricia Daniel        F5559        15/16   16:10       50:07
296   Tom Daniel             M5559          7/7   16:11       50:08
297   Fran Riley             M70UP          3/3   16:14       50:18
298   Jennifer Prior         F3034        20/22   16:16       50:25
299   Marla Anderson         F6064         9/10   16:29       51:06
300   Jill Malmer            F3034        21/22   16:29       51:06
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301   Stacey Eberhard        F4549        14/16   16:35       51:24
302   Lucie Booth            F4549        15/16   16:35       51:24
303   Molly Elizalde         F4044          9/9   16:40       51:39
304   Debra Brownson         F6064        10/10   16:42       51:46
305   Jill Dubin             F4549        16/16   16:44       51:52
306   Kitty Temming          F5559        16/16   16:52       52:15
307   Sarah Nelson           F3034        22/22   16:52       52:15
308   Kaity Vancil           F2024        32/35   16:53       52:21
309   Courtney Pold          F2024        33/35   16:53       52:21
310   Jamie Debisschop       F2024        34/35   16:56       52:29
311   Claire Motto           F2024        35/35   16:56       52:29
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